

1st Sub. S.B. 153
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE AMENDMENTS

Representative **Stephen H. Urquhart** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 32, Line 962: Delete "64%" and insert "64.5%"

2. Page 270, Line 8342
Senate 3rd Reading Amendments
2-24-2003: Delete "\$1,596,900" and insert "\$1,893,000"

3. Page 270, Line 8345
Senate 3rd Reading Amendments
2-24-2003: Delete "\$311,000" and insert "\$811,000"

4. Page 270, Line 8346n
Senate 3rd Reading Amendments
2-24-2003: Delete "\$1,000,000" and insert "\$700,000"